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217 - Lompat Kijang Lelaki - Final
Records Result Name Team Date vanue
Championship Record m 15.90 Andre Anura Anuar UPM 0000
National Record m 16.77 Muhammad Hakimi Ismail 2017  Southeast Asian Games , Kuala Lumpur, Malaysia
Group 1 Start Time: 02:18 pm
Pos Bib  Athlete Team Result 1 2 3 4 5 6 Remark
14.81
1 201 MUHAMMAD SUNIK BIN MUSLIMIN UPSI 14.81 1
13.97
2 289 MUHAMMED NAFEEZ AKMAL ZAMRI UPM 13.97 1
13.14
3 209 MUHAMMAD DANIAL HASIF BIN RAMLI UPSI 13.14 1
4 166  LEE JIANXI Ut™M 13.10 13i10
5 125 TAN SHI SUNWAY  12.86 12186
12.84
6 135 MUHAMMAD RAZIF BIN ISMAIL UIAM 12.84 1
172 LIM YONG SHEN TARUMT 1129 5%
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Summary
Rank Heat
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 1
5 1
6 1
7 1

Bib

201

289

209

166

125

135

172

Lompat Kijang Lelaki

Name

MUHAMMAD SUNIK BIN MUSLIMIN
MUHAMMED NAFEEZ AKMAL ZAMRI
MUHAMMAD DANIAL HASIF BIN RAMLI
LEE JIANXI

TAN SHI

MUHAMMAD RAZIF BIN ISMAIL

LIM YONG SHEN
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Team

UPSI

UPM

UPSI

ut™M

SUNWAY

UIAM

TAR UMT

Result

14.81

13.97

13.14

13.10

12.86

12.84

11.29
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